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 1,571.9089 

 533.3831 

 17.6389 

 222.0072 

 2,666.7860 

 222.3106 

 2,001.0400 

 2,174.5707 

 2,268.5790 

 17.7791 

 2,803.0481 

 126.6285 

 1,434.3455 

 0.8689 

 0.5629 

 1.9320 

 314.3423 

 6,610.8560 

 305.0459 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,548.3303 

 525.3824 

 17.3743 

 218.6771 

 2,626.7842 

 218.9759 

 1,971.0244 

 2,141.9521 

 2,234.5503 

 17.5124 

 2,761.0024 

 124.7291 

 1,412.8303 

 0.8559 

 0.5545 

 1.9030 

 309.6272 

 6,511.6932 

 300.4702 

 1,595.4875 

 541.3838 

 17.9035 

 225.3373 

 2,706.7878 

 225.6453 

 2,031.0556 

 2,207.1893 

 2,302.6077 

 18.0458 

 2,845.0938 

 128.5279 

 1,455.8607 

 0.8819 

 0.5713 

 1.9610 

 319.0574 

 6,710.0188 

 309.6216 
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